OBJEDNANKY ZA ROK 2013

Cislo

objedavk

1/2013

2/2013

3/2013

4/2013

5/2013

6/2013

7/2013

8/2013

9/2013

10/2013

11/2013

12/2013

13/2013

Dodavatel’

Tlaciaren

PETIT

Ares,
spol.s.r.o.

Ing.Dusan
Repka-
EVRE
Mgr.Petra
Klobusicka
Narodné
osvetové
centrum
p.Kucbelova

Hudobné
centrum

Ing. Stefan
Perecz

Robert
Sipka

Stavebna
firma

TIMS, s.r.o.

Femy brany

Klara
Draguiiova

Kollar
Milan

Oprava
strojov a
zariadeni
Hudobné
nastroje —
P.AT.

Pavol Adam

Adresa

dodavatel’a

Parkova
2883/17926 01
Sered’

Bansellova 4

82104
Bratislava
Okruzna
1442/64, 020
01 Pachov
Namestie SNP
12, 81234
Bratislava

Parta Detva

Michalska 10,
Bratislava

SAD, DS

Slneéna
4321/A,

926 01 Sered’

Prazska 2, 949
11 Nitra

Cukrovarska
146/5,

926 01 Sered’

Autobusova
doprava

Veolia Nitra

925 52
Soporia, €.
938

Stefanikova
16, 917 01
Trnava

34045562

31363822

43481957

00164615

33281513

164836

34097 62

37232258

31412807

41871090

36545082

11709111

30971977

Tla¢
postovych
poukazov R
Spevnicek —
Slavik
Slovenska

Keremicka
hlina pre VO

DVD pre
tanecny
odbor

Krpce pre
TO

Ucebnica pre
dychové
oddelenie
Preprava
ziakov na
operné
predstavenie
Oprava
streSnej

krytiny

Objednavka
zrealizovana
z MsU Sered
Parkovisko

v aredli ZUS,
rekonstrukcia
atria, oprava
chodnikov
Brana
posuvna,
branka
personalna,
montaz,
zapojenie
Preprava
ziakov na
vystavu
Bienale do
Bratislavy
Vyroba

a pokladka
kolajnice
ako sucast’
posuvnej
brany

Struny na
gitaru a husle

Objednavka

Mena

spolu EUR
a 0,049 €
4,00 €
51,36 €
34,00 €
132,00 €
11,00 €
170,00 €
€
11 413,39 €
1 387,20 €
270,00
199,41 €
63,90 €

Datum
vystavenia

15.01.2013

23.01.2013

27.03.2013

08.04.2013

16.04.2013

02.05.2013

03.05.2013

13.06.2013

25.06.2013

12.09.2013

02.10.2013

02.10.2013

09.12.2013

Datum
zverejnenia

15.01.2013

23.01.2013

27.03.2013

08.04.2013

16.04.2013

02.05.2013

03.05.2013

13.06.2013

25.06.2013

12.09.2013

02.10.2013

02.10.2013

09.12.2013



